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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00

 
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 10.00

1 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Memaj Yannis (2008) 10.00

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00
+ Eschler Théo (2008) 10.00

1 Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 10.00

1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 9.75

1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

1 Rapin Dolan (2008) 9.75
+ Baudin Robin (2008) 9.75

1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75

1 a Castella Martin (2009) 9.75
+ Soldan Matthias (2009) 9.75

1 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.00
- Wittwer Len (2009) 9.00

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75
- Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75
- Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75

1 Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75
- Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75

1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 a Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 b Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 a Soldan Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

1 b Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 a Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 b Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Eschler Théo (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

1 Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Baudin Robin (2008) 8.50
o Rapin Dolan (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00

 
1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00

 
1 Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00

+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Damien (2006) 9.75
+ Boson Kévin (2006) 9.75

1 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75

1 Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Rapin Noah (2006) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Mischa (2006) 9.75
+ Stähli Théo (2007) 9.75

1 Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 Meuwly Steve (2006) 9.75
+ Débieux Dimitri (2007) 9.75

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75

1 Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 9.75

1 a Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 b Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Stähli Théo (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Mischa (2006) 8.50

1 Rapin Noah (2006) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 Débieux Dimitri (2007) 8.50
o Meuwly Steve (2006) 8.50

1 Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 Schweizer Jason (2001) 10.00

+ Dumas Olivier (2001) 10.00

 
1 Pasquier Loïc (2001) 10.00

+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

 
1 Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

+ Deillon Jérôme (2001) 10.00

1 Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.75
+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 9.75

1 a Pillonel Maxime (2001) 9.75
+ Piccand Mathew (2001) 9.75

1 b Oppliger Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Chassot Samuel (2001) 9.75

1 Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.75
+ Turin Antoine (2001) 9.75

1 Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.75

1 Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.75
- Pürro David (2001) 8.75

1 Pürro David (2001) 8.75
- Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.75

1 Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
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1 Piccand Mathew (2001) 8.50
o Pillonel Maxime (2001) 8.50

1 Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 a Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50

1 b Deillon Jérôme (2001) 8.50
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50

1 Chassot Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Oppliger Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Brodard Yannick (2001) 8.50
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.50
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Roth Simon (2000) 10.00

+ Jacot Ismaël (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Niederberger Nicola (2000) 10.00

+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 10.00

 
1 b Musy Nicolas (1999) 10.00

+ Lehmann Thomas (2000) 10.00

1 Délitroz Lucien (1999) 10.00
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 10.00

1 Schär Alex (2000) 9.75
+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 9.75

1 Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 9.75
+ François Théo (2000) 9.75

1 Ambresin Cyril (1999) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 9.75

1 Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.00
- Paupe Alexandre (2000) 9.00

1 Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.75
- Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 8.75

1 a Joliat Léo (1999) 8.75
- Cottier Marco (2000) 8.75

1 b Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75
- Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75

1 c Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75
- Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75

1 d Cottier Marco (2000) 8.75
- Joliat Léo (1999) 8.75

1 Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

1 a Lehmann Thomas (2000) 8.50
o Hirs Julien (1999) 8.50

1 b Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 8.50
o Délitroz Lucien (1999) 8.50

1 a Jacot Ismaël (2000) 8.50
o Roth Simon (2000) 8.50

1 b Hirs Julien (1999) 8.50
o Musy Nicolas (1999) 8.50

1 Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.50

1 Grisel Samuel (1999) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

1 François Théo (2000) 8.50
o Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

 
1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 10.00

+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

 
1 Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

1 Roux Flavien (2004) 9.75
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 9.75
+ Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.75

1 Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 9.75
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 9.75

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75

1 a Buchs Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 9.75

1 b Braig Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 9.75

1 a Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

1 b Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75

1 c Yerly Julien (2005) 8.75
- Rod Gilles (2005) 8.75

1 Rod Gilles (2005) 8.75
- Yerly Julien (2005) 8.75

1 Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75

1 a Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 b Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75

1 a Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

1 b Buchs Simon (2004) 8.75
- Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75

1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75
- Buchs Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

1 Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 8.50

1 Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

1 Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

1 Brodard Ewan (2005) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 a Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50

1 b Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.50
o Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002
1 a Pharisa Quentin (2002) 10.00

+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00

+ Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 10.00

 
1 Egger Benoît (2002) 10.00

+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

1 a Bapst Ludovic (2002) 10.00
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

1 b Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 10.00

1 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75

1 Collaud Romain (2002) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.00
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 9.00
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1 a Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00
- Begg Colin (2002) 9.00

1 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 9.00
- Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.00

1 c Begg Colin (2002) 9.00
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00

1 Python Benjamin (2002) 8.75
- Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.75

1 Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.75
- Python Benjamin (2002) 8.75

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

1 Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

1 Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

1 Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
o Pharisa Quentin (2002) 8.50

1 Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003
1 Maire Bastien (2003) 10.00

+ Boson Yohann (2003) 10.00

 
1 Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

 
1 Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00

+ Turin Yann (2003) 10.00

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.75
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 9.75

1 Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75

1 Richard Quentin (2003) 8.75
- Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75

1 Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75
- Richard Quentin (2003) 8.75

1 Turin Yann (2003) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

1 Boson Yohann (2003) 8.50
o Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50


